P.05000074570

(Re	questor's Name)	<u> </u>		
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100054507611

05/20/05--01069--003 **87.50

AFFOR AN OF HAR

1. SUNGLE WAY 53 SUCT

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: AMERICAN BUILDOGS OF FLORIDA, INC.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$1 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Jorge Alber	To YANEZ (Printed or typed)	-	25
	5421 SW.	Address		05 MRY 20
	MIAMI F	1 33185 , State & Zip		PH 3: 1
	MIAMI F	1 33185 , State & Zip		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	
AMERICAN Bulldogs of Florida,	TNC. 05 187 20 FM 3: 18
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	8 3
5421 S.W. 155 Place.	
MIAMI, F1 33185	عَنْ اللَّهُ مِنْ اللَّهُ عَلَيْهُ عَلَيْهِ عَلِيهِ عَلَيْهِ عَلِيهِ عَلَيْهِ عَلِيهِ عَلَيْهِ عَلِي عَلَيْهِ عَلَيْهِ عَلَيْهِ عَلَيْهِ عَلَيْهِ عَلَيْهِ عَلَيْهِ عَلَيْهِ عَلَيْهِ عَل
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	<u> </u>
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	·
Breeding	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
100	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	<u> </u>
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	LANGERS TO CAMPS - VP/s-
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): JORGE AIBERTO YANEZ-PRESIDENT/TREA. 5421 5.W. 155 Pl. MYAMI, FI 33185	THE PI
5421 S.W. 188 Pl.	1 5421 5.W. 103 7 A.
MMMI, F1 33183	MIHM. , FI 55165
)
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	the mediators of account in
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the	ine registered agent is:
JORGE ALBERTO YANEZ 5421 S.W. 155 Pl.	
MIAMI FI 33185 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Margarita CAMOS	
MARGARITA CAMPS 5421 S.W. 155 P.L.	
MIAMI, F1 33185	
***************************************	*********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and ag	

Signature/Registered Agent JORGE Alberto JANEZ

Signature/Incorporator
MAY9AriTA CAMPS

5/17/05 Date 5/17/05 Date